Outstanding double seal internal cooling structure
with excellent sealing and cooling performance
Surface roughness test on machined workpiece
●
Vc(m/min) Fz(mm /z)
N
(
)

inserts to ordinaryinserts mounted should be no less than 1/7.
ød
ØD
L
ØD
ød
L
ød
ØD
L
ød
ØD
L
(mm)
(kg)ØD ød L
AMA01-050-A22-SE12-03C 50 22 50 3 A 0.39
AMA01-063-A27-SE12-04C 63 27 50 4 A 0.48
AMA01-080-A27-SE12-05C 80 27 50 5 A 1.0
AMA01-100-A32-SE12-06C 100 32 50 6 A 0.98
AMA01-125-B40-SE12-08C 125 40 63 8 B 1.93
AMA01-160-B40-SE12-10C 160 40 63 10 B 2.62
AMA01-160-C40-SE12-10C 160 40 63 10 C 2.27
AMA01-200-C60-SE12-12C 200 60 63 12 C 3.07
AMA01-250-C60-SE12-14C 250 60 63 14 C 5.22
AMA01-315-D60-SE12-16 315 60 70 16 D 8.46
AMA01-400-D60-SE12-18 400 60 80 18 D 13.76
AMA01-500-D60-SE12-20 500 60 80 20 D 16.3
(mm)
(kg)ØD ød L
AMP01-050-A22-AP12-03C 50 22 40 3 A 0.2
AMP01-063-A27-AP12-05C 63 27 50 5 A 0.39
AMP01-080-A27-AP12-06C 80 27 50 6 A 0.55
AMP01-100-A32-AP12-06C 100 32 50 6 A 0.85
AMP01-125-B40-AP12-08C 125 40 63 8 B 1.68
AMP01-160-B40-AP12-10C 160 40 63 10 B 2.57
AMP01-160-C40-AP12-10C 160 40 63 10 C 2.22
AMP01-200-C60-AP12-12C 200 60 63 12 C 2.92
AMP01-250-C60-AP12-14C 250 60 63 14 C 4.93
AMP01-315-D60-AP12-16 315 60 80 16 D 8.9
AMP01-400-D60-AP12-18 400 60 80 18 D 14.56
AMP01-500-D60-AP12-20 500 60 80 20 D 14.3
(mm)
IC S d apmax YD201 YCD411 YCD421 YCB011 YCB012
SEHT12T3AFFN-AL 12.7 3.97 4.4 6.6 ★
SEHT12T308AFFN-PCD 12.7 3.97 4.4 2.5 ★ ★